Chain Sizes, Materials, and Style
Silver Toned
Bulk #  Carded # Chain Size  Chain Material  Chain Style
B-13I  B-13C 13”  Rhodium Over Brass  Fine Curb Chain w/ Clasp
B-16A B-16C 16 - 18” Adjustable Rhodium Over Brass Fine Curb Chain w/ Clasp
B-8I B-8C 18” Stainless Steel  Medium Curb Chain w/ Clasp
B-9 B-9C 18” Stainless Steel  Heavy Curb Chain w/ Clasp
B-18 B-18C 16 - 18” Adjustable Rhodium Over Brass Fancy (Open-Link) Chain w/ Clasp
B-15I B-15C 20”  Stainless Steel  Medium Curb Chain w/ Clasp
B-6I  B-6C 24” Stainless Steel Heavy Curb Chain w/ Clasp
B-6E B-6EC 24” - Endless Stainless Steel Endless Heavy Curb Chain
B-24R B-24RC 24” Stainless Steel Medium Curb Chain w/ Clasp
B-7 B-7C 27” - Endless Stainless Steel Endless Heavy Curb Chain
B-3 B-3C 30” - Endless Stainless Steel Endless Heavy Curb Chain
FR-18 B-FR18C 18” Rhodium Over Brass French Rope Chain w/ Clasp
FR-20 B-FR20C 20”  Rhodium Over Brass French Rope Chain w/ Clasp
FR-24 B-FR24C 24”  Rhodium Over Brass French Rope Chain w/ Clasp
B-FG18 B-FG18C 18” Rhodium Over Brass Figaro Chain w/ Clasp
B-FG24 B-FG24C 24” Rhodium Over Brass Figaro Chain w/ Clasp
Gold Toned
Bulk #  Carded # Chain Size  Chain Material  Chain Style
P-13 P-13C 13” Gold Over Brass Fine Curb Chain w/ Clasp
P-16A P-16C 16 - 18” Adjustable Gold Over Brass Fine Curb Chain w/ Clasp